
   

 
 

              First Year Advising Team (FYAT), Summer 2022 

  

                                     
 

  

Group Name Student Mentor Dept. Mentor's Email Faculty 

Adviser 

PAVO Golam Ahammad Sunny ARC golam.ahammad.sunny@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

 

GEMINI 

 

Khairul Sadman Farabi 

 

 

BBS 
 

khairul.sadman.farabi@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

TRIANGULUM Barira Hossain 

 

ESS barira.hossain@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

ORION Kaoshik Dey Badhan SOL kaoshik.dey.badhan@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

MENSA Tonuka Tunazzina 

Chowdhury 

MNS tonukachowdhury786@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

FORNAX Mahmuda Hoque MNS mahmudahoque98@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

PEGASUS Tahia Anjum Khandakar 

 

PHR tahia.anjum.khandker@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

PERSEUS Osama Bin Abu Bakar 

 

PHR osama.bin.abu.bakar@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shaheera Rahman 

APUS Oisharja Haque 

 

MNS oisharja.haque@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

NORMA Md. Nafin Rahman MNS nafinrahman7@gmail.com Shaheera Rahman 

CANIS MAJOR Khadija Tul Kubra 

 

ENH ktkubra79@gmail.com Shaheera Rahman 

DRACO Fatima Hossain Samiha BBS fatima.hossain.samiha@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

SCORPIUS Sirzil Haider   BBS sirzil.haider@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 



   

ANTILA Bless Showmick Biswas 

 

BBS bless.showmick.biswas@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shaheera Rahman 

SAGITTARIUS Gourab Saha EEE gourab.saha@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

LEO Md. Zunayedul Islam CSE md.zunayedul.islam@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

HYDRA Towhid Khan CSE towhid.khan@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

ARA Rajesh Mojumder CSE rajesh.mojumder@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

AURIGA Maliha Alam Riya CSE maliha.alam.riya@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

LIBRA Ishraq Ahmed Esha CSE ishraq.ahmed.esha@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

LEPUS Tasnuva Haque CSE tasnuva.haque@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

CORVUS Nusrat Zaman Raya CSE nusrat.zaman.raya@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

CETUS Muntasir Ahad EEE muntasir.ahad@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

PISCES Rahat Khan CSE rahat.khan1@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

LYNX A.S.M.Nasim khan CSE a.s.m.nasim.khan@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

PICTOR Suzhat Safina CSE suzhat.safina@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

VOLANS Imran Hossain Imon CSE md.imran.hossain.imon@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

PHOENIX Umme Jannat Taposhi CSE umme.jannat.taposhi@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CASSIOPEIA Kefaya Benta Shahnoor CSE kefaya.benta.shahnoor@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CYGNUS Md. Shawon Mollah CSE md.shawon.mollah@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

 

 

 


